Sum of Total Printed Pages

Overarching Department/Division

Law School

Management

Government

Accounting

Economics

Academic Registrar's Division

Finance

Estates Division

Sociology

International Relations

Language Centre

Geography & Environment
International Development

Residential & Catering Services Division
Grantham Research Institute

Social Policy

Anthropology

European Institute

International History

Geography and Environment

Statistics

School of Public Policy

LSE Executive Office

Gender Studies

Methodology

LSE Library

Mathematics

Economic History

Psychological and Behavioural Science
Student Learning & Personal Development
Media and Communications

LSESU

Health Policy

Philosophy, Logic and Scientific Method
Eden Centre for Education Enhancement
International Inequalities Institute
Extended Education

LSE IDEAS

LSE Communications

Data & Technology Services
Philosophy, Logic & Scientific Method
Philanthropy & Global Engagement
Marshall Ins for Philanthropy & Soc Entr
Philantrophy & Global Engagement
Internal accounts

LSE Careers

Care Policy and Evaluation Centre

Calendar Year Month

2023

August
14,986
14,234

8,034
5,175
4,401
5,464
2,229
11,132
3,432
3,673
3,485
3,293
2,145
24,863
2,116
2,228
4,475
2,469
2,253
2,377
1,484
1,242
677
2,492
2,466
3,693
7,766
1,773
1,194
1,301
2,106
2,066
2,480
1,824
993
878
12,435
500
900
1,257
297
875
808
634
3,838
265
667

September October November December

22,297
21,012
18,315
7,314
13,798
6,316
6,707
18,372
6,758
6,928
4,724
6,712
5,590
20,542
3,770
6,498
3,718
4,869
1,737
2,869
4,024
5,709
1,919
4,418
3,262
5,196
1,913
1,759
1,786
2,378
531
4,954
3,742
1,335
2,954
2,726
2,758
2,093
2,460
3,752
468
1,132
1,558
651
1,478
796
551

51,406
25,785
25,454
14,125
16,017
4,891
13,704
10,456
18,096
13,488
12,055
8,748
8,405
8,656
4,686
9,030
5,210
9,745
10,706
7,077
3,283
8,301
3,622
8,621
4,374
8,597
5,383
4,647
3,907
8,730
4,350
3,172
3,858
2,496
1,413
1,950
4,613
1,709
3,676
1,896
2,100
954
1,552
1,433
711
2,219
1,550

48,920
29,064
27,739
28,865
16,412
5,098
14,392
15,075
13,867
13,949
14,416
8,974
9,098
6,954
5,750
10,387
9,886
9,626
6,628
6,421
3,942
10,519
4,506
10,186
5,156
4,329
4,828
5,143
5,261
3,243
3,503
6,343
4,710
3,232
3,700
3,759
3,477
405
4,738
2,057
2,564
1,786
2,810
632
555
3,198
947

20,788
16,949
13,257
9,727
8,586
4,824
9,106
9,726
2,618
5,495
4,303
4,826
2,748
8,596
4,713
3,890
3,671
3,403
1,531
2,925
3,172
4,501
1,640
2,860
2,640
3,682
2,948
2,808
2,606
943
1,969
2,046
3,624
1,310
1,510
1,780
1,162
1,054
1,777
1,067
777
641
1,070
1,802
232
661
217

2023 Total

158,397
107,044
92,799
65,206
59,214
26,593
46,138
64,761
44,771
43,533
38,983
32,553
27,986
69,611
21,035
32,033
26,960
30,112
22,855
21,669
15,905
30,272
12,364
28,577
17,898
25,497
22,838
16,130
14,754
16,595
12,459
18,581
18,414
10,197
10,570
11,093
24,445
5,761
13,551
10,029
6,206
5,388
7,798
5,152
6,814
7,139
3,932

2024

January
36,889
40,822
23,472
23,972
17,395
38,921
20,147
12,632
14,828
11,999

9,563
11,503
11,116

9,325

8,182

8,772

6,560

7,432

5,723

7,136

5,869

7,242

5,630

7,118

5,763

4,539

4,904

3,154

5,960

3,727

5,205

4,028

2,190

3,061

2,069

2,806

2,322

2,025

2,489

2,524

2,221

1,780

825
866
1,244
1,153
512

February March

49,369
29,250
21,597
26,279
18,270
18,689
15,890
17,526
18,037
11,648
12,931
16,666
10,167
7,932
7,335
8,160
8,278
8,410
7,940
4,872
4,984
5,992
5,426
4,968
5,311
5,072
4,747
4,933
3,516
4,889
2,210
3,187
3,243
2,234
2,913
3,345
3,338
2,467
2,351
1,675
2,277
1,553
1,730
863
1,718
1,658
1,257

52,473
33,800
32,624
18,299
23,208
7,839
19,926
20,844
19,027
15,923
17,440
11,255
12,741
8,804
9,592
9,296
11,141
9,764
9,478
7,716
6,111
5,381
5,838
4,657
5,711
5,482
5,008
4,702
3,614
4,571
5,262
3,771
5,287
3,893
3,334
2,343
2,241
1,610
2,745
2,081
1,895
1,345
2,267
966
1,438
1,130
1,382

April
46,905
17,530
19,937
11,880
18,301

7,268
8,710
10,804
5,753
5,847
4,159
4,109
4,762
10,757
7,867
6,509
6,417
3,046
4,868
4,878
6,597
4,025
4,602
3,307
2,917
3,253
3,510
3,155
2,799
1,766
1,656
3,087
1,307
2,724
2,704
1,751
1,526
2,668
1,142
1,341
510
2,011
1,329
2,222
499
402
959

2024 Total

185,636
121,402
97,630
80,430
77,174
72,717
64,673
61,806
57,645
45,417
44,093
43,533
38,786
36,818
32,976
32,737
32,396
28,652
28,009
24,602
23,561
22,640
21,496
20,050
19,702
18,346
18,169
15,944
15,889
14,953
14,333
14,073
12,027
11,912
11,020
10,245
9,927
8,770
8,727
7,621
6,903
6,689
6,151
4,917
4,899
4,343
4,110



Human Resources

Research & Innovation

Finance Division

Firoz Lalji Institute for Africa

Middle East Centre

Business Improvement Unit

PhD Academy

Centre for Macroeconomics
Institute of Global Affairs

Financial Markets Group

Phelan United States Centre

Centre for Analysis of Social Exclusion
LSE Health

Centre for Economic Performance
Data Science Institute

Secretary's Division

Planning Division

Equity, Diversity and Inclusion
STICERD

Saw Swee Hock Southeast Asia Centre
International Growth Centre

LSE London

Other printing

LSE Enterprise Limited

CPNSS

LSE Cities

UNID

Latin America and Caribbean Centre
Grand Total

723
304
474
815

55
372
646

504

52

47
156

80

32
29

131

177

25

36
184,038

630
985
330
857
190
418
635

56

368
143
80
29
183
32
318

471

97

24

765

22
261,794

410
2,006
1,171

842

785

660

605

39
98
916
648
84
15

169

190

103

17
59

287
93

31
72
157

951
2,765
1,275

389

605

523

718

28

629

187

215

12
114
360

35
104
474

10
286

48

242

46

1
26

#i##H#E 417,093

179
354
924
271
100
267
81
10
53
37
116

70
10
30
348
92

69

2,893
6,414
4,174
3,174
1,735
2,240
2,685
138
780
2,012
1,174
176
205
938
267
635
831
137
803
107

826
139

233
897
215

446
1,121
877
690
564
505
179
89
257
145
92
22
82
35
14
16
31
170
14

46
38

891
1,174
420
457
486
392
409
426
388
42
133
704
255
306
454
228
16
62

870
601
967
1,244
783
417
374
438
308
559
473

225
163

70
271
12
149
214

130
32

20

1,867
591
526

78
182
217
475
117

85
290
316

33

78

14
66

137

4,074
3,487
2,790
2,469
2,015
1,531
1,437
1,070
1,038
1,036
1,014
726
595
509
471
392
318
258
231
214
138
130
78
38

22

195,201 1,444,441 423,048 414,848 453,578 279,156 1,570,630



